12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • 248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.trerice.com
1/1/2001
9
Temperature Regulator 91000 Series
“The Self-Op”
Models
91000 (Non-Indicating)
91400 (Indicating)

to fit Special
“Small” Bulb
How to Order
Sample Order Number:  53-5M2
53 5 M 2
Thermowell Style – External Thread (P) Bulb Length (A) Material
53 Temperature Regulator 5 1 NPT M 9" Bulb 2 Brass (500 psi max.)
R 12" Bulb 3 Steel (500 psi max.)
6 316SS (1000 psi max.)
How to Order
Sample Order Number:  53-6S6
53 6 S 6
Thermowell Style – External Connection (P) Bulb Length (A) Material
53 Temperature Regulator 6 11/4 NPT S 13" Bulb 2 Brass (500 psi max.)
71 11/2" 150# RFF Ve 16" Bulb 3 Steel (500 psi max.)
81 2" 150# RFF We 20" Bulb 6 316SS (1000 psi max.)
181 3" 150# RFF Wk 24" Bulb
Lengths
A Bulb Thermowell
Length U Length
9" 8.25 [210]
12" 11.25 [286]
Lengths
A Bulb Thermowell
Length U Length
13" 12.25 [311]
16" 15.25 [387]
20" 19.25 [489]
24" 23.25 [591]
All dimensions are nominal.
Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.
All dimensions are nominal.
Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.1.25-18 UNEF
A
BULB
LENGTH
P EXTERNAL THREAD
WRENCH
ALLOWANCE
U LENGTH
Ø0.90 [23]
1"
THREAD
ALLOWANCE
1.25-18 UNEF
A
BULB
LENGTH
P EXTERNAL THREAD
WRENCH
ALLOWANCE
U LENGTH
Ø1.10 [28]
1"
THREAD
ALLOWANCE
1 1/4-18
UNEF THD.
A
BULB LENGTH
P FLANGE SIZE AND
RATING AS REQUIRED
U LENGTH
Ø1.10
[28]